Std.12(Commerce)- Board Result-Year:2019-2020

English Medium - 98 %
Gujarati Medium - 100 %

«» School’s First Ten Toppers :

Rank Student Name

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(S)

(6)

(7)

(8)

Shah Ritvi Kalpeshbhai

Patel Dhruvin Tejas

Shah Het Mehulbhai

Thakkar Dhruv Bharatbhai

Thakkar Queency
Dineshbhai

Dhanik Meet Shaileshbhai

Shah Yug Hemal

Khatri Krishna Govind

Result

99.56 %

98.94 %

98.67 %

98.31 %

98.31 %

98.25 %

97.45 %

97.07 %

Photo




(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

Barbhaya Mohil Nilesh

Thakkar Diya Rameshbhai

Bhatt Isha Jigneshkumar

Shah Yashvi Hareshbhai

Agrawal Nancy Mukeshbhai

Batra Priyal Manish

96.66 %

95.12 %

94.75 %

94.39 %

93.59 %

92.56 %




